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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was published on 9/15/14.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2014

Candidate Name
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
ELDRIDGE, SEAN
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
GRAHAM, GWEN
TROTT, DAVID A
DEMAIO, CARL
RECCHIA, DOMENIC M JR
MCSALLY, MARTHA E MS.
ROBERTSON, MARTHA
HAYWORTH, NAN
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
KHANNA, ROHIT
TISEI, RICHARD R.
MOULTON, SETH
CALLIS, ANN
WILDES, MICHAEL
MOWRER, JIM
LARA, ROXANNE
TRACY, JIM
JENKINS, EVAN H
BYRNES, PAM
WAGER, MICHAEL
EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY
SCHILLING, ROBERT T.
KOHN, ERIN BILBRAY
SANFORD, MARSHALL C. HON.
CARR, JOE
MILLS, STEWART
WAMP, THOMAS WESTON
RENTERIA, AMANDA
HUGHES, WILLIAM J JR
CHO, ROY
ROGERS, WENDY
ELLIS, BRIAN ROBERT
CANNON, JERRY
CLEMENTS, PAUL COLIN
KATKO, JOHN M
MOONEY, ALEXANDER XAVIER
BOST, MICHAEL J
KIEHNE, GARY
DEBICELLA, DAN
WESTROM, TORREY NORMAN
LOGUE, DANIEL
HALTER, IRVING LESLIE JR
GORELL, JEFF
LAMBERT, GARY
DOMINO, CARL J
OBERMUELLER, MICHAEL E.
BOCK, JOSEPH
SIMON, FRED J JR MD

State District

CO
NY
IL
FL
Mi
CA
NY
AZ
NY
NY
FL
CA
MA
MA
IL
NJ
1A
NM
TN
wv
Mi
OH
CA
IL
NV
SC
TN
MN
TN
CA
NJ
NJ
AZ
Mi
Mi
Mi
NY
wv
IL
AZ
CT
MN
CA
CcO
CA
NH
FL
MN
IN
CA

06
19
10
02
11
52
11
02
23
18
26
17
06
06
13
09
04
02
04
03
07
14
10
17
03
01
04
08
03
21
02
05
09
03
01
06
24
02
12
01
04
07
03
05
26
02
18
02
02
52

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$2,675,422
$2,106,220
$1,652,608
$1,574,521
$1,467,912
$1,431,576
$1,282,267
$1,157,041
$1,129,997
$1,077,638
$884,028
$867,422
$819,919
$790,962
$717,205
$714,397
$714,150
$711,822
$705,114
$688,825
$609,203
$525,901
$516,867
$500,081
$499,143
$446,658
$442,221
$429,105
$425,798
$396,899
$395,946
$389,551
$387,347
$376,259
$372,911
$359,229
$358,065
$352,801
$347,666
$337,023
$330,659
$327,789
$323,883
$319,041
$306,127
$305,925
$289,306
$288,888
$277,479
$276,830



